
JS4178P

 ST20121015

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53

DESCRIPTION
POINTER
SCREW 
STEEL WIRE
SCREW 
SCREW
SCREW 
SPRING WASHER
GEAR BOX COVER
SPRING
RECIPROCATING LEVER BRACKET
SCREW 
TORSIONAL SPRING
STEEL BALL
PRESS BOARD
WASHER
RECIPROCATING LEVER
SLIP ORBIT
CIRCLIP
RECIPROCATING LEVER BUSH 
RECIPROCATING LEVER HOLDER 
SEAL PAPER
WOOL FELT HOLDER 
WOOL FELT
FRONT BOARD 
QUICK CHANGE WRENCH
CIRCLIP
GREASE PROOFING BUSH
GREASE PROOFING WASHER 1
GREASE PROOFING WASHER 2
GEAR BOX
PIN A
WASHER
PIN
MIDDLE SHAFT
WASHER
NEEDLE BEARING HK0810
GEAR
LIFTING KNIFE PLATE
BUSH
BALANCE BLOCK 
SCREW 
WASHER
CIRCLIP
BUSH
CAM
WIND GUIDE
SCREW
STATOR 
WASHER 

NO.
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
102
886
887
888

DESCRIPTION
DRAW BAR
HOUSING 
BLADE HOLDER PIN
ROLLER PIN
PIN
SCREW 
CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 
ROLLER
CIRCLIP
BLADE HOLDER
TORSIONAL SPRING
PIN
SNAP-GAUGE
PENDULUM SWITCH KNOB
SPRING 
SPRING COVER
BASE PLATE LOCATING BLOCK
PIN
BEARING 629Z
ROTOR
BEARING 627Z
BEARING COVER
REAR COVER
SCREW
CABLE SLEEVE
CABLE & PLUG
DUST COLLECTION
ALLEN KEY
BASE PLATE GUARD
BASE PLATE COVER
RUBBER PIN 
BASE PLATE PRESS BOARD 
SCREW
BASE PLATE
VARIABLE SPEED SWITCH
SWITCH 
SWITCH FORK 
CABLE CLAMP
SCREW
SPRING 
COIL SPRING
CARBON BRUSH
WING NUT
TRIGGER
SCREW
GUIDE RULER
RECIPROCATING LEVER ASSEMBLE
GEAR BOX ASSEMBLE
HOUSING ASSEMBLE


