## (4) (45) (46)

## **JS4178P**

NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	POINTER	54	DRAW BAR
<del>/</del>		55	HOUSING
2	SCREW STEEL WIRE	56	BLADE HOLDER PIN
$\overline{}$		_	
4	SCREW	57	ROLLER PIN
5	SCREW	58	PIN
8	SCREW	59	SCREW
9	SPRING WASHER	60	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
10	GEAR BOX COVER	61	ROLLER
11	SPRING	63	CIRCLIP
12	RECIPROCATING LEVER BRACKET	64	BLADE HOLDER
13	SCREW	65	TORSIONAL SPRING
14	TORSIONAL SPRING	66	PIN
15	STEEL BALL	67	SNAP-GAUGE
16	PRESS BOARD	68	PENDULUM SWITCH KNOB
17	WASHER	69	SPRING
18	RECIPROCATING LEVER	70	SPRING COVER
19	SLIP ORBIT	72	BASE PLATE LOCATING BLOCK
20	CIRCLIP	73	PIN
21	RECIPROCATING LEVER BUSH	74	BEARING 629Z
22	RECIPROCATING LEVER HOLDER	75	ROTOR
23	SEAL PAPER	76	BEARING 627Z
24	WOOL FELT HOLDER	77	BEARING COVER
25	WOOL FELT	78	REAR COVER
26	FRONT BOARD	79	SCREW
27	QUICK CHANGE WRENCH	80	CABLE SLEEVE
28	CIRCLIP	81	CABLE & PLUG
29	GREASE PROOFING BUSH	82	DUST COLLECTION
30	GREASE PROOFING WASHER 1	83	ALLEN KEY
31	GREASE PROOFING WASHER 2	84	BASE PLATE GUARD
32	GEAR BOX	85	BASE PLATE COVER
33	PIN A	86	RUBBER PIN
34	WASHER	87	BASE PLATE PRESS BOARD
35	PIN	88	SCREW
36	MIDDLE SHAFT	89	BASE PLATE
37	WASHER	90	VARIABLE SPEED SWITCH
38	NEEDLE BEARING HK0810	91	SWITCH
39	GEAR	92	SWITCH FORK
40	LIFTING KNIFE PLATE	93	CABLE CLAMP
41	BUSH	94	SCREW
42	BALANCE BLOCK	95	SPRING
44	SCREW	96	COIL SPRING
45	WASHER	97	CARBON BRUSH
_	CIRCLIP	98	
46		99	WING NUT
48	BUSH		TRIGGER
49	CAM	100	SCREW
50	WIND GÜIDE	102	GUIDE RULER
51	SCREW	886	RECIPROCATING LEVER ASSEMBLE
52	STATOR	887	GEAR BOX ASSEMBLE
53	WASHER	888	HOUSING ASSEMBLE

ST20121015